
Valley Fire Chiefs Regional Training 

School 

 

Firefighter II 

 

Hilltop Hose Co. 5 

80 Pulaski Highway 

Ansonia, CT 

 

DATE DAY SUBJECT 

September 5 Wed Orientation/IMS 

September 9 Sun Hose Testing/Foam 

September 12 Wed Comms/Assisting Special Rescue Teams 

September 16 Sun Fire Detection/Protection/Suppression Systems 

September 19 Wed RIT Classroom 

September 23 Sun RIT Practical Day 1 

September 26 Wed Fire Reports 

September 30 Sun RIT Practical Day 2 

October 3 Wed Extrication Classroom 

October 7 Sun Extrication Practical (Daddios) 

October 10  Wed Suppression/Class B Classroom 

October 14 Sun Live Fire Audit 

October 17 Wed Practical Skills Review 

October 21  Sun Origin & Cause Classroom (CSP & J&B) 

October 28 Sun Practical Skills Test 

November 7 Wed Written Review 

November 14 Wed State Written Test 
 


